G \finsrp\Treasurv\Rates\FLORIDA\LJM RB WPs Backup\Fmal RB WPS paste special tabs. outM JngD~6468s X XIS

G \fmgrp\Treasurv\Rates\FLORlDA\WM RB WPs Backup\Final RB WPS paste special tabs wt!A JngD6468s X.xls

Page 7 of 125

G\fmsrp\Treasurv\Rates\FLORIDA\UM RB WPs Backup\Fmal RB WPS paste special tabs OM JngD-64685 X XIS

Page 10 of 125

G \fingrp\Treasury\Rates\FLORIDA\LJM RB WPs Backup\Flnal RE WPS paste special labs out!A JngD64685 X XIS

Page 13 of 125

G \f~nsrp\Treaaury\Rat~es\FLORIDA\LJM RB WPs Backup\Final RB WPS paste special tabs outI.4 JngV 6468s X XIS

Page 14 of 125

G \finsrp\Treasury\R~i~tesYLORIDA\LJM RB WPs Backup\Flnal RB WPS paste speclal tabs oUM JngD-64685 X XIS

Page 15 of 125

G \fingrp\Treasury\Rates\FLORIDAUJM RB WPs Backup\Flnal RB WPS paste specel tabs outs JngD44685  X XIS

Schedule of Sewer Plant In Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Jungle Den Schedule: A-6
Docket No. 060368-WS Page: 3 o f 5
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Histoncal [ X ] Projected 1 ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Preparer: Robert M. Griffin
Explanation- Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in Service by primary accnunt for each month of the Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (15)
(I4) Average Line Acct Prior Year

No No Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep oci Nov Dec Balance
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 351.1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 352.1 Franchises 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206
4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Mix .  Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 COLLECTION PLANT
6 353.2 Land 8 Land Rights 118,526 118.526 118,526 118,526 118,526 118,526 118.526 118,526 118,526 118,526 118,526 118,526 118,526 118.526
7 354.2 Structures 8 Improvements 4,575 4,575 4.575 4.575 4,575 4,575 4.575 4.575 4,575 4.575 4.575 4,575 4,575 4,575
8 355.2 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Force 68,467 68.467 68.467 68.467 68.467 68,467 68,467 68.467 68.467 68.467 69,357 69,357 69,357 66,672
10 361.2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 141.806 141.806 141.806 141,806 141,806 141.806 141,806 141,806 141,806 141.806 141.806 141,806 141.806 141.806
11 362.2 Special Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 363 2 Services to Customers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devices 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 389 2 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT

18 354 3 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 355.3 Power Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 33.930 33.930 33,930 33,930 33,930 33.930 33,930 33,930 33,930 33.930 33.930 33.930 33.930 33,930
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 8.251 8,251 8,251 8,251 8.251 8.842 10,090 10,090 10,090 10,090 10.090 10,090 10,090 9,287
22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT

14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 903 903 903 903 903 903 903 903 556

17 353 3 Land 8 Land Rights 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

353.4 Land 8 Land Rights
354.4 Structures 8 Improvements
355.4 Power Generation Equipment
380.4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment
381.4 Plant Sewers
382.4 Outfall Sewer Lines
389.4
RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT
353.5 Land 8 Land Riahts

Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment

33 354 5 Structures 8 Improvements
34 355 5 Power Generation Equipment
35 371 5 Pumping Equipment
36 374 5 Reuse Distnbution Reservoirs
37 3no 5 Treatment a Disposal Equipment